
286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

na
no

se
co

nd

56440 56448 56456 56464 56472

MJD

07/04/13 sg2pigrt56437_35.ppp_defaut+9d−15

329 s: Mdev= 0.30008E−12 Tdev= 57 ps
658 s: Mdev= 0.16658E−12 Tdev= 63 ps
1316 s: Mdev= 0.10896E−12 Tdev= 83 ps
2631 s: Mdev= 0.78146E−13 Tdev= 119 ps
5262 s: Mdev= 0.56952E−13 Tdev= 173 ps
10524 s: Mdev= 0.39855E−13 Tdev= 242 ps
21048 s: Mdev= 0.28175E−13 Tdev= 342 ps
42096 s: Mdev= 0.21253E−13 Tdev= 517 ps
84193 s: Mdev= 0.12986E−13 Tdev= 631 ps
168385 s: Mdev= 0.92369E−14 Tdev= 898 ps
336771 s: Mdev= 0.63005E−14 Tdev= 1225 ps
673541 s: Mdev= 0.65798E−14 Tdev= 2559 ps
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